@ LAB E NGI NE ER I NG purchase@elabengineeringequipmen[tzsr.T::acLJ”n;

Phone: +91-9811375383

Product Name : Product Code :

Circle Cutting Machines cc0001

Description :
Circle Cutting Machines

Technical Specification :

Circle Cutting Machines.

Motorised Circle Cutting Machine : Hand Operated Circle Cutting Machine : SIZE SWG 3" to 15"
20 3"to 18" 20 4" to 24" 18 5" to 36" 18 SIZE SWG 4" to 24" 18 5" to 36" 18

We are well-known manufacturers, OEM suppliers of Circle Cutting Machines for Circle Cutting
Machines. Contact us for high quality Circle Cutting Machines for Circle Cutting Machines for
schools lab, college lab, universities, research labs, various teaching and workshop training
laboratories and industries in India.

Circle Cutting  Drive Largest Smallest Circle Cutting Capacity Mild  Cutting Machine

Machines Type Circle Diameter Cut Steel SWG Capacity Weight

Model No. Diameter Inch MM Inch MM Stainless Approx. in
Cut Steel SWG Kgs.




15H
18 H
24 H
24 B
24 M

36 H
36 B
36 M

36 F
48 M

Hand
Hand
Hand
Bench

Floor
Model

Hand
Bench

Floor
Model

Cabinet

Floor
Model

Elab Engineering Equipments Manufacturers

15"
18"
24"
24"
24"

36"
36"
36"

36"
48"

A A A W W

ol

76.375
76.455
101.610
101.610
101.610

127.915
127.915
127.915

127.915
203.1220

20
20
18
18
18

18
18
16

14
10

0.90
0.90
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.25
1.25
1.60

2.25
3.00

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
18

16
14

© LAB ENGINEERING

40
50
80
125
175

125
175
250

600
900

212


http://www.tcpdf.org

