© LAB ENGINEERING

Email:

purchase@elabengineeringequipments.com Phone: +91-9811375383

Product Name : Circle Cutting Machines

Product Code: cc0001



Description:

Circle Cutting Machines

Technical Specification:

Circle Cutting Machines.

Motorised Circle Cutting Machine: Hand Operated Circle Cutting Machine: SIZE SWG 3" to 15" 20 3" to 18" 20 4" to 24" 18 5" to 36" 18 SIZE SWG 4" to 24" 18 5" to 36" 18

We are well-known manufacturers, OEM suppliers of Circle Cutting Machines for Circle Cutting Machines. Contact us for high quality Circle Cutting Machines for Circle Cutting Machines for schools lab, college lab, universities, research labs, various teaching and workshop training laboratories and industries in India.

Smallest Circle Circle Cutting Drive Largest **Cutting Capacity Mild** Machine Cutting **Machines** Circle **Diameter Cut Steel SWG** Capacity Weight **Type** Model No. **Diameter Stainless** Approx. in Inch MM Inch Cut Steel SWG Kgs.

15 H	Hand	15"	3	76.375	20	0.90	20	40
18 H	Hand	18"	3	76.455	20	0.90	20	50
24 H	Hand	24"	4	101.610	18	1.25	20	80
24 B	Bench	24"	4	101.610	18	1.25	20	125
24 M	Floor Model	24"	4	101.610	18	1.25	20	175
36 H	Hand	36"	5	127.915	18	1.25	20	125
36 B	Bench	36"	5	127.915	18	1.25	20	175
36 M	Floor Model	36"	5	127.915	16	1.60	18	250
36 F	Cabinet	36"	5	127.915	14	2.25	16	600
48 M	Floor Model	48"	8	203.1220	10	3.00	14	900

© LAB ENGINEERING

Elab Engineering Equipments Manufacturers